+

STATE.OF KANSAS ' WELL PLUGGING RECORD -
, AP | NUMBEF(5-175 20,931 o0

STATE CORPORATION COMMISSION KeA-Ro=82-3-117
‘220 Colorado Derby Building .
%lchl*a, Kansas 67202 LEASE NAME CITY OF LIBERAL
TYPE OR PRINT WELL NUMBER #1-27
NOTICE: F111 cut completely ,
and return to Tons. Div, 2110 Ft. from S Section Line
offlce within 30 days- 0!
3307 . F4. from E Sectlion Line
LEASE oPERATOR  DONALD C. 'SLAWSON . sec. 27 Twp. 34 Ree. 33 (*,or(w)
aporess 20 North Broadway, Suite 700, Ok1ahoma City, OK 73Bg%UNTY Seward
PHONE#(405) 232—0201 " OPERATORS LICENSE No. 5181 Date Well| Completed 1/08/87
Character of %Well Dry Plugglng Commenced  1/07/87
(011, Gas, D&A, SWD, Input, Water Supply Well) Plugglng Completed 1/08/87
Did you notify the KCC Dlstrict Office prior to plugging this well? Yes
Which XCC Offlce dld you notify? Liberal (State Plugger-Dick Capp)

s ACO-1 filed? Attached 1f not, is well log attached?

Producing Formatlon None Depth to Top Bottom T.0. 6,500'

Show depth and thickness of all water, oll and gas formatlons.

OIL, GAS OR WATER RECORDS CASING RECORD
Formatlon 'Confen+ From ITo Slze Put In Pulled ou¥
8-5/8" 1,575 None

| |

Describe I'n detall the manner iIn which the well was plugged, Indicatlng where The mud fluld was
placed and the method or methods used in Introducing it Iinto the hole. If cement or other plugs
were used, state the character of same and depth placed, from feet to feet each set.
Atithe time of plugging operations the hole was full of 9.2+ ppg drilling mud. Cement
plugs were placed as follows: 100 sx Class 'H' from 3,339' to 3,]100': 50 sx Class ‘H'
25" ' lass “H' from 660°' to 600 and 20 sx Class 'H' from
! ! 'H' § ff 3' below GL & welded on PTate.,

(If additional description Is necessary, use BACK of this form.)

Name of Plugging Contractor The Western Company License No. #528

Address  P.0. Box 850570, Yukon, Oklahoma, 73085

STATE OF Oklahoma COUNTY OF Oklahoma ,55.

Daniel G. Wilson, Division Engineer (Employee of Operator) MXXXNOXEOUONE0 o f
above-described well, belng first duly sworn on oath, says: Th ey facts,
statements, and matters heraeln contalned and the log of *he abg d that

the same are true and correct, sco help me God.

!
(Address) éO Nortb/hroadway, Suite 700

SUBSCRIBED AND SWORN TO before me thls 14t8k1a§g$a0$1ty,A g%1ahoma, ,331057

My Commission Explres: 1/31/91 “wcanEhAHONCOMMﬁSWN
.o . QEATE wuit «

LPR 1lf198¥ | Revlzgznbgﬁég

BBpimeHYATIIN DIVISION
Wichita, Kansas



St of Ko

Mike Hayden
Hichael Lennen
Margalee Wright
Keith R, Henley
Judith A, McConnell
Brian J. Moline

Governor

Chatrman
gmiss!onev CONSERVATIONDIVISION
oemissioner
Executive Secretary {Oil, Gas and Water)
General Counse] falre 200 Colorado Derby Building
’Q 202 West 1st Street

WICHITA, KANSAS 67202-1288
Ph. 316-263-3238

April 10, 1987

City of Liberal # 1-27
Sec, 27-345-33W
Seward County

Donald C. Slawson
20 North Broadway, Suite 700
Oklahoma City, Okla. 73102

RE: CP-4 (Well Plugging Record)

Dear Sir:

The above-described plugging form has not been received by the
Conservation Division. K.A.R. 82-3-117 requires such form to be filed
within 30 days after the plugging of the well.

You have been notified by the Conservation Division staff regarding
tne filing of this form. Because you have ignored your responsibilities
regarding this matter, it nas been turned over tc the Legal Department.
If I don't receive this form from you within 10 cays from the date of

“ this Tetter, you will be subject to a $100 penalty and possible license

suspension until the required form is received.

If you have any questions, piease feel free to contact the Plugging
Department at (316) 263-3238.

Sincerely,

Shari M. Feist
Assistant General Counsei

RECEIVED

STATE CORPORATION COMMISSION

" APR 171087

Robgud®azr 9 PR b IR G Ed LAY
\Wiohity, Kangas



CARD MUST BE TYPED State of Kansas CARD MUST BE SIGNED
. NOTICE OF INTENTION TO DRILL
. . (see rules on reverse side)
;' Starting Date «.eevrrnnn.sl Dec . ...21 1986 . ... APY Number 15— /757 70 &3 /- o0
~ month day year 3.:2- 7 ’  Fau
OPERATOR: License # ... 338 oot S E/2 NE.SE... See..21.. Twp.34.. 5 Rg.33.... K West,
) Name coiyeees SLA.WSO.N, CJDONALD, Gt iiiiieiies aiaveaneeereeiearee e eaaranaeeas 2110 ¥ from South Line of Section
Addeess......20 North Broadway, Suite 700, ... ..., . 330.. Fi. from East Line of Section
City/State/Zip . Oklahoma City,. 0K, . 7310.2 .............. {Note: Locate well on Section Plat on reverse side)
Contact Person... Daniel, Go Hilson . ....oconiiiiinene. '
Phone....ccvuvans gﬁOS) . 232"0201 ............................ Nearest lease or unit boundary line ........v.00000e 330... feet
CONTRACGTOR; License # ...3037. ....cvviininiininiinininnnnn, County.....58ward............. fetrsereaaaenaas ceaaere
Name ........ Slawson. .Drilling.Company.............. Lease NameCity..0of .Libezral...... Well #127........
CiryfState..... Great Bend, Kamsas................ Ground surface elevation .. .... LTI 2823, Tled MSL
Weil Drilled For: Well Class: Type Equipment: Domestic well within 330 {eet: —_yes X__no
2L oit - Swp — Inficld ~X_ Mud Rotary Municipal well within one mile: —yes X__.no
X_ Gas — Inj — Pool Ext. —— Alr Rotary Surface pipe by Alternate: 1X 2 __' —_—
. — OWWO — Expl X Wildcat, — Cable Depth to bottom of fresh water....... 1800 il eremnnes
If OWWO: old well info as follows: Depth to bottom of usable water ... AT - P
OPerator cuvenisionrerantosssinarentisestasetrsaternsittasssnanns srene Surface pipe planned to be set .. B 1 A LR PP
Well Name vvvveeainnnnn. P Projected Total Depth cvivinenennes 6A00. i feet
Comp DAC . vsnvnannsreneons Old Total Depthe . vunnereiinsnrcniinnie Formation.....veiccvsunvvnrnn, fhester.....oiivveiieney .
1 certify that well will comply with K.S.A. 55-101, et seq., plus eventnally plugging hole to KCC specifications. A %/
SIS ccmenting will be done immediately setting }Eod 3 gf{
Date ..12/19/84..... Signature of Qperator or Agené%‘.:.:ﬁ; .——.Ea AT itle. Qperations. Manager........

o
For KCC Use: / = L
Conductor Pipe Required ,....cc0.0uaess feet; Minimumn Surface Pipe Required ....... / ....... q£ 'égo ... feet per Alt. @ f '
This Authorization Expires........... 6 KO A Approved By ..... ....... LATT6.............. _,é_ .-

Spud (72286 | | S
ot /570 1
PLUGGING PROPOSAL IF ABOVEISD & A

This plugging propesal will be reviewed and approved or revised at the time the district office is called prior to setting surface casing (call 7a.m. 10
n i -
5 p.m. workdays). ~\“”\* Sow-2<on -~ 0= 53 - oo 5

DTARS

I plug @ cosenresd s 380075900, feet depth with ......... 7 SR o of...Class. /L&
2ud plug @ 50 . 8541620-1520 ... feet depth with ......... Mo sxsof...CLags. /R
Sed plug @.veeevnnenanynnn =33 .+, feet depth with ...,,... By Ceaseeriiians cosxsof. L CRR8S TR
4thplug @.... Z”&'-).{ ...... araesraes vo. feet depth with ....... 2 S)) .............. sxsof......... trcenreaseeesasinanann P
5th plug @ ... 4[‘9“ L recee feet depth with ........ V45 R SX3 Of euuaritieriartoreatiniriraritatnsnnosene
(@) Rathole with ... /5.7 ... B 0 L oxs (8) Mouschole with ............ 10........ sxs
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